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List af Indigenaus Tree.t$ be planted
in Building and along Road side.

Narne of Species Bstaniual Name
, Ficus bengalensis

Krushnvad Ficus krishnae
Fimpal Ficus reliqiosa

Ficus g lumerata
kaduNeem I Azadirachta indica
Mahoqani -fx$s*i*-meh,qml
Ma uvn i Madhuca indica
Arju n Terminalia arjun

10. Nag kcshar Mesua ferrea
Khair i Acasia catechu
Tetu

Putra njiva tultsrulygler$ffi
$h iva n Gmelina arhorea
Shami Prosopis cinerania

L7, Rudraksh tlaeocarpus sphaericus
1S. $isam Dalbbergia latifolia

Rjth a Speindus laurif*llius
Fishtail Palm Caryota u ren$
H inda Termlnalia chebula
Seheda Terrninalla belerica
BIbba i Semecarpus anacardium 

I

Ba rtond i Morinda puhescens
25. Sora kh ch Inch Adonsonia digitata
?6. Apata Bauhinia sernla

Katesawar ffiomax ceiba

wad1.

4.
5.
6.
7.

8.

L
I

g.

flryanr
Urner

Ficus tsiela

13.
L4.

Kh iran i

Ornxylum indicum
Manilkara hexandra

Cocon ut Cocus nucifera

2.
3"

11.
12.

15.
16.

19.
2CI.

e1.
2?.
23.
24.

27.
28.



29, Awla Ernblica officinallis
30. Ch in ch Tamarandus indicum
31. Ambfr

YanSifera indica
32. kavat Limania aciddissima
?? jarnbhul Syzygium cumini
34. Bor Zizyph us mau ritia na
35. Fan us Arthoca rpus heteronhvlf us
36. Sita Ashok Saraca lndica
37, Fa rkia Parkia blglandulosa
38, Satvin Alstonia scholaris
3S. Bakul ll4iryqqqps etangi
40,
41".

Bel Angle marmelos
Taman Laq erstrom ia q npr^inq:r

4e.
43.

Stapqkq
Pa |as

i-:: Y ^" '-:-."-r*-'"--

LtYragnotta sps
Butea monosperma

44. Kadamh Anthocephnlus indlcus
45. Ka ncha n Bauhinls purpurea
4s. I

47. I

Sahava
tsa kan Neern

Cassia fistufa
fi,lelia azedarch

4S, IBruat Nyclanthes arbrtistis


